GHIBLI 52 80 D70

Walk behind scrubber dryers S2 SERIES

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE REF. NO.
S$280D 70 10.0270.00
5280 D 70 BC 13.0270.00

TECHNICAL DATA

52 80 D 70 due to the double traction with adjustable speed con-
trol is an easy-to-operate scrubber dryer with excellent manoe-
uvrability and operating safety assured under any working condi-
tion. The BC version is equipped with on-board battery charger
and 4 gel batteries. A solid, powerful and reliable machine with a
very ergonomic design. Adjustable handle. Intuitive control panel
with on-board diagnostic, battery hour counter and potentiome-
ter to adjust working speed. The brush head comes as a standard
with two powerful gear motors, bumper wheels and splashguard.
Easy access for maintenance and service.

Recovery tank with gas spring Adjustable squeegee

Cleaning width mm
Squeegee width mm

Cleaning solution tank |

Recovery tank |
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h
Installed power W

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

14" Polypropylene brush ¢ 0,9 (*)

Brush splashguard

Front rubber blade

Rear rubber blade

Battery set (4 pcs) gel 6 V 180 Ah (**)
On board battery charger 24 V 20A (**)

700
950

80
90

3400 - 2040
1500

Control panel Strong frame, plastic filter

REF. NO. B[

40.0106.00
39.0023.00
39.0003.00
39.0035.00
18.0009.00
22.0046.00

€66,71
€30,29
€1729
€40,07
€2.100,00
€690,17

(*) 2 Brushes on standard equipment

(**) For BC version
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