## **GHIBLI** S2 80 D70

Walk behind scrubber dryers S2 SERIES

## PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE	REF. NO.
S2 80 D 70	10.0270.00
S2 80 D 70 BC	13.0270.00

S2 80 D 70 due to the double traction with adjustable speed control is an easy-to-operate scrubber dryer with excellent manoe-uvrability and operating safety assured under any working condition. The BC version is equipped with on-board battery charger and 4 gel batteries. A solid, powerful and reliable machine with a very ergonomic design. Adjustable handle. Intuitive control panel with on-board diagnostic, battery hour counter and potentiometer to adjust working speed. The brush head comes as a standard with two powerful gear motors, bumper wheels and splashguard. Easy access for maintenance and service.



## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Cleaning width	mm	700
Squeegee width	mm	950
Cleaning solution tank	İ	80
Recovery tank	Į.	90
Productivity (theor./practical)	m²/h	3400 - 2040
Installed power	W	1500

STANDARD ACCESSORIES		
ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.	Price
I4" Polypropylene brush ø 0,9 (*)	40.0106.00	€ 66,71
Brush splashguard	39.0023.00	€ 30,29
Front rubber blade	39.0003.00	€ 17,29
Rear rubber blade	39.0035.00	€ 40,07
Battery set (4 pcs) gel 6 V 180 Ah (**)	18.0009.00	€ 2.100,00
On board battery charger 24 V 20A (**)	22.0046.00	€ 690,17



Recovery tank with gas spring



Adjustable squeegee



Control panel



Strong frame, plastic filter

<sup>(\*) 2</sup> Brushes on standard equipment

<sup>(\*\*)</sup> For BC version